
 

SAS Booking Deadlines (applies to in-person quizzes, tests, 
midterms and final exams written in the SAS Exam Centre) 
1.  All Exams must be booked 10 Business Days before the exam 
2.  Do NOT Include the day of the exam when counting 10 business days 
3.  Do NOT include holidays when counting 10 business days  
4.  Exams booked after 11:55pm on the deadline date, will be considered late and may not be 
accommodated.  

 

If your exam is on: The last day you can make a booking request is:  

January 8-19, 2024   
Check your course outline for accessibility options 
and email sasexams@uoguelph.ca immediately   

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 
Week 3  

Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Friday, January 26, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 

Week 4  
Monday, January 29, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Monday, January  22, 2024 

Week 5  
Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 

Week 6  
Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Friday, February 16, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 
Saturday, February 17, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 

Reading Week   
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 Monday, February 19, 2024  HOLIDAY 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Friday, February 23, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 

Week 7  
Monday, February 26, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Thursday, February 29, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Friday, March 1, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Saturday, March 2, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 

Week 8  
Monday, March 4, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 
Saturday, March 9, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

Week 9   
Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Week 10  
Monday, March 18, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Week 11  
Monday, March 25, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Friday, March 29, 2024  HOLIDAY 
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Week 12  
Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 



Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

  
Monday, April 8, 2024  Friday, March 1, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 (No classes) Friday, March 1, 2024 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024(No 

classes) Friday, March 1, 2024 
Finals  

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Friday, April 12, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

  
Monday, April 15, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

  
Monday, April 22, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

  
 


